
Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

(2024-25)
PASS

STUDENTS
WITH MORE
THAN 95%

100s
6 Sanskrit
6 AI
5 English
3 German
2 Social Science
1 Science

QPI
78.9



Third - Amishi Bareja 97.6%Third - Amishi Bareja 97.6%
                              Saumya Bansal 97.6%Saumya Bansal 97.6%

Pari 97.6%Pari 97.6%

Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

First - Akshara Kaushik 98.6%First - Akshara Kaushik 98.6%

Second - Aadit Jain 97.8%Second - Aadit Jain 97.8%

2024-25



Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

Total Number of Students Appeared: 

Number of Students Passed: 

Students who secured more than 90%: 

Students who secured more than 80%: 

Students who secured more than 95%:



Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

Su

bj
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 Wise Toppers

English
AKSHARA KAUSHIK
SAUMYA BANSAL
VRINDA SINGH
TRISHA JAIN
PRAGYA RAI

Science
SAUMYA BANSAL 



Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

Sanskrit
ADITI SINGH
AKSHARA KAUSHIK
PARI
IPSHITA SAHOO
YADHU KRISHNA K
MUDIT PALIWAL

German
AVANI GUPTA
HIBA KHAN
PRACHI AGARWAL



Kulachi Hansraj Model School
Ashok Vihar, Delhi

Social Science
ISHANI ASTHANA
PRATEEK SINGH

Artificial Intelligence 
SAUMYA BANSAL
JAI MISHRA
SHAYAN KUMAR
TATHAGAT MAITY
MAYANK KUMAR
SHIVIKA JAIN
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